
DATE TIME SPEAKERS LOCATION

Monday, 7/9/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Anant Menon (WCM)              
Morgan Huse (SKI)

1305 York Avenue                 
Weill Greenberg Center 
Room A; 2nd Floor (WCM)

Tuesday, 7/10/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Alex Kentsis (SKI)
Sebastian Klinge (RU)

410 East 69th Street      
Zuckerman 866 (SKI)

Friday, 7/13/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Tim Ryan (WCM)
Daniel Bachovchin (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-A (WCM)

Monday, 7/16/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Joshua Levitz (WCM)              
Yueming Li (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 302-A (WCM)

Tuesday, 7/17/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Olga Boudker (WCM)
Yael David (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-C (WCM)

Friday, 7/20/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Derek Tan (SKI)
Shixin Liu (RU)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-A (WCM)

Monday, 7/23/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Olaf Andersen(WCM)              
Kayvan Keshari (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 302-A (WCM)

Wednesday, 7/25/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Seth Darst (RU)
Simon Scheuring (WCM)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-C (WCM)

Friday, 7/27/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Samie Jaffrey (WCM)
Daniel Heller (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-A (WCM)

Monday, 7/30/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Greg Alushin (RU)                   
Chris Lima (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 302-A (WCM)

Tuesday, 7/31/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Fred Maxfield (WCM)
John Chodera (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-C (WCM)

Friday, 8/3/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Lewis Cantley (WCM)
Tom Walz (RU)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-C (WCM)
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Monday, 8/6/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Gavril Pasternak (SKI)
Luciano Marraffini (RU)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 302-A (WCM)

Friday, 8/10/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Minkui Luo (SKI)
David Scheinberg (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-C (WCM)

Tuesday, 8/14/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Harel Weinstein (WCM)
Richard Hite (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-C (WCM)

Wednesday, 8/15/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Jochen Buck (WCM)               
David Eliezer (WCM)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 302-A (WCM)

Thursday, 8/16/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

Howard Hang (RU)                 
Neal Rosen (SKI)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 302-A (WCM)

Friday, 8/17/18

11:30 am (lunch)
Speaker 1: 12 pm
Speaker 2: 12:30 pm

John Blenis (WCM)
Sean Brady (RU)

413 East 69th Street              
Belfer 204-C (WCM)


